Check Detail NO Si gn ature County Name Kleberg County Report 02/21/26 7:19 PM
Election Name March 03, 2026 Joint Primary From 02/21/26 7:00 AM
Elaction To 02/21/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct Ballot Style
1 ANNA MAY AHUMADA-LOPEZ 1163959475 P14 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
2 YDA NATALIA ALEMAN 1020277167 Pal DEM PCT 31,32,33
3 PETRA GARCIA ALFARO 1025212237 s24.2 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
4 ARTURD ALFARO JR 1023079473 5242 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
5 FIDEL ALVAREZ 1020256819 s422 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
6 DAPHNE ROSE BALANE 2158538985 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
7 JOE M BASALDU 1149186033 P13 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
8 AMY NICOLE BIEZE 1020403079 s212 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
9 CAROLYN MARIE BIPPERT 1020327682 S124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
10 GLENDA CANALES 2190066348 P14 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
1 RENE ALBERT CANALES 1020244802 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
12 ADRIANA GUERRERO CANALES 1020401575 s412 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
13 JOSEPH DANE CARLAT 2135486728 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
14 RACQUEL MENA CABRAS CARLAT 2217736680 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
15 ANTHONY REY CARRALES 1010416075 S111 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
16 CONNIE WARDWELL CASHEN 1020272443 5212 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
17 REBECCA LEE CASTILLO 1172020255 P31 DEM PCT 31,32,33
18 JOE DAVID CHAPA 2153066031 P14 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
19 STEVEN CHAPA 2166350270 P14 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
20 MARK CORTEZ 1020378707 5123 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
21 CARMEN CORTEZ 1020304185 S412 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
22 DINORAH RODRIGUEZ COUVILLON 1020278485 5331 DEM PCT 31,32,33
z ELEANOR K CRABBE 1025211834 P22 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
24 JAMES ANDREW CRABBE 1025211909 p22 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
25 CINDIA § CUELLAR 1040460207 paz DEM PCT 31,32,33
26 MELISSA PEREZ CUELLAR 1038862795 P44 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
21 ROEL MORENO DELAPAZ 1020295870 P22 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
28 EMMA GALVAN DELAPAZ 1020303358 P22 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
29 ALMA SUSANA DELEON 1020262129 5422 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
30 GUSTAVO ANTONIO DELEON 1020261262 S42.2 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
31 DELFINO DELEON JR 1020370449 P43 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
32 ELOISE DELEON 1020370859 P43 DEM PCT 41,42,43 44
33 VELMA CHAVANA DELGADO 1020307675 P31 DEM PCT 31,32,33
34 MARIA CONSUELO ENGLISH 1035753634 5123 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
5 DONALD LEE ENGLISH 1035753623 5123 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
36 VERONICA REYES ESCOBEDO 1020292771 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
37 CARMEN FALCON 1036952159 5336 DEM PCT 31,32,33
38 MARVIN JAMES FILLA 1020236049 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
39 VIRGINIA FILLA 1020236054 P31 REP PCT 31,3233
40 ANNA M FLORES 1020342202 5341 DEM PCT 34
41 MARISSA DIANA FLORES 1172502758 5341 DEM PCT 34
42 GEORGE HUGO FLORES 1020260167 5341 DEM PCT 34
43 AIDEE A FUERSTENBERG 1020395599 5351 REP PCT 35
a4 MICHAEL JOHN FUERSTENBERG 1020355469 5351 REP PCT 35
45 CARLOS GARCIA 1072524166 5212 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
46 NILDA GARCIA 1020326170 5124 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
47 EDNA GARCIA 1020252567 P13 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14




Name

VICTOR ROEL GARCIA
ADAM GARCIA

RICHARD RENE GARCIA
VICTORIA GARZA

LUCILA MEZA GARZA

JOSE G GARZA JR

RAUL GARZA JR

ESTEFANA GARZA

ERNEST GARZA

ABEL GARZA

HILARIO LARRY GARZA JR
DIANA GARZA GARZA
ERNEST G GARZA JR
JAMES JACK GLUSING
GUADALUPE GOMEZ

JOSE EFREN GOMEZ
ALBERT DOMINGO GOMEZ
AGUEDA GONZALES
GABRIEL M GONZALEZ
BENJAMIN LAMAR GONZALEZ
NOELIA GONZALEZ

DAVID GONZALEZ

SYLVIA GONZALEZ

PETER GABRIEL GONZALEZ
TRISHA LYNN GOTTSCHALK
SELINA INEZ GUERRA
CASIMIRO GUERRA JR
SUZANNE GUGGENHEIM
ALAN A GUGGENHEIM
JUAN J GUZMAN
CASSANDRA GUZMAN
TERENCE WARREN HEATON
VERA LEE HEMPHILL

EDEN HERNANDEZ

SOFIA LORETTA HINOJOSA
RICHARD HOMS

MARTHA BEATRIZ HOMS
ORION HOMS

CYNTHIA ANN ISASSI
RAMON ISASSI JR

RENEE TERESA ISASSI
HARLIE MARIE ISASSI-GARZA

JALEN CHRISTOPHER JACKSON

KENNETH LEE JANVIER
DONNA JEAN JANVIER
BETH ANN JOHNSON
SHAWN PARKS JOLLY
DAWN MARIE JOLLY

CHRISTINE RODRIGUEZ JORDAN
MADISON ANTHONY KAILUKAITIS

OSCAR LARA

SARAH LINDSAY LARA
EFRAIN LEWJA IR

PAUL RICHARD LEWIS
JOELEYBA JR
ELEAZAR LOMAS

State ID

1020250768
2120437230
1043438395
1020246067
1020333588
1020333574
1020276214
1020233173
1020265348
1020274092
1199230983
1020283165
1019703139
1113985453
1020463151
1020289577
2135876820
1163301704
1020280319
1198307845
1020275321
1020275378
1020457377
2166079991
1202420263
1020467110
1024748557
1181780605
1150243978
1023459797
1020254649
1073034824
2149378519
1022359568
1020353660
1162523459
1020398520
2121662320
1020352860
1020294447
1020351208
1141532050
2158568295
1020337784
1183625953
1012036893
1016512978
1016886035
1152082876
2189876927
2217820945
2000128746
1041947412
1020294971
1084800208
1020389075

Precinct
P43
Pa3
§21.2
P14
s212
s212
P43
5422
S422
5123
5242
P32
Pa3
S21.2
Pa3
P43
Pa3
P22
P3l
P31
P3l
P31
P31
P31
5212
5351
§35.1
5124
5124
5351
5351
§351
P32
5412
5422
P32
P32
P32
P23
P23
s21.2
P43
P14
5351
5351
s21.2
5351
$351
5351
5341
P14
P14
P14
P14
S42.2
P31

Ballot Style

DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 35

REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 35

REP PCT 35

DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43 44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 35

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 35

DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 41,42 43 44
REP PCT 31,32,33



Name

JOEL JAIME LOPEZ

JOSEPH DONALD LUNA
DARLA JO LYNCH

CLEATUS DON LYNCH
YVONNE MARQUEZ-NETH
PAUL JONATHAN MARSHALL Il
SYLVIA ANN MARTINEZ
LALAINE ADRIANA MARTINEZ
MICHAELA NAOMI MCCRACKEN
BRIAN EDWARD MENAKER
AMANDA MENDIETTA
ERMELINDA GALVAN MENDIETTA
BENJAMIN MERINO

SCOT DAVID MITCHELL
ARMENIA MORALES

DANIEL M MORALES

ANGEL MORENO Il

JUAN MENDIETTA MORENO
ARMIDA ALANIZ MUNOZ
KIMBERLY DIANE OCHOA
BELINDA ALVAREZ PATRICK
ANDREW ROY PATRICK
JUAN ESTEBAN PENA
FELIPA BELTRAN PENA
ELMA PENA

CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ
RICARDQ QUIROZ

JOSEPH ALEXANDER RAMIREZ
CHRISTINA C RAMIREZ
GLORIA MATA RAMIREZ
RAUL A RAMOS JR

ROSA A REYES

DEBRA REYES

LUCY RIVERA

ROBERTO ESTRADA RIVERA
KRISTI RANGEL RIVERA
ROBIN RENE ROBERTSON
CHAD ALLAN ROBINSON
ELENA RIOS RODRIGUEZ
OMAR L RODRIGUEZ
RAYMOND RUBIO JR
JENNIFER LEA RUIZ
GONZALO PEREZ RUIZ

DAVE RUIZ

DEBRA KAY RYDER
HERBERT ARTHUR RYDER
ROBERTO RENE SALAS

AMY PEREZ SALAS

RUBY ANN SALAZAR
WILLIAM CLIFFORD SELBY
JACOB ELIAS SENDEJO
MELISSA MARIE SHORTSLEEVE
MICHELLE SILVA

RUBEN SOLIZ JR

SANDRA SUE SOLIZ

ROY LAWRANCE SOUTH JR

State |ID

1041658603
1040303732
1092856351
1042476731
1020239103
2164142154
1020507944
2202132807
2170976700
2076762329
1022461664
1020412069
1020253541
2137350391
1020321581
1020321146
1020386313
1020321167
1024069886
1020381410
2177934060
2191489856
1020322868
1020322322
1020463122
1020405706
1176720562
1020375119
1216460883
1011900032
1020743784
1020391057
1217537868
1020290517
1206520534
1208708958
1020378965
1202362949
1020295120
1020264003
1020366897
1150092723
1020329680
1171129744
1020362637
1020365977
1011514128
1020407892
1021002056
1164395777
1215919477
1020318392
2140899911
1020307257
2159397648
2144057861

Precinct
P14
s41.2
S124
5124
s21.2
$351
P31
5212
P31
521.2
541.2
541.2
521.2
P13
P31
P31
P31
P14
P22
P43
5331
5331
$341
S$34.1
5351
S$11.3
5212
P13
s§21.2
s21.2
P43
s21.2
P14
5124
5124
521.2
P31
5242
Paz
5411
P31
§35.1
P31
P44
P31
P31
P22
P22
5336
5113
S124
5242
P13
P31
S124
5351

Ballot Style

DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,3233
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,4243 44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23.24
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 21,22,23,24
DEMPCT 21,22,23 24
DEMPCT 41,42,43 44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 21,22,23,24
DEMPCT 31,32,33
DEMPCT 21,22,23,24
DEMPCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13.14
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 35



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Name

WILMA TONYACAO SOUTH
CARMEN VILLARREAL TANKERSLEY
JOEL FRANCO TORREZ
ERNESTINA H TORREZ
GUADALUPE TREVINO Il
BELINDA LEE TREVINO

JOSE RAMON TREVINO
MARTIN TUNON

SYLVIA VALADEZ

YOLANDA VERONICA VALDEZ
CARLOS L VALENZUELA
MARIA DELOSANGELE VALENZUELA
ANNETTE VELA VASQUEZ
ISRAEL VASQUEZ

EDGAR MANUEL VAZQUEZ JR
OSCAR DAVID VELA

LESVIA L VELASQUEZ
ROMEQ RAUL VELASQUEZ
ANTONIO VILLALON

CYNTHIA F VILLALON
MICHAEL THOMAS WILHITE
DEREK RANDALL WILLIAMS
KAREN ZUMWALT WRIGHT
RANDAL SCOTT WRIGHT
DURHONDA K YAKLIN

BERT EDWARD YAKLIN

State ID

1166487945
1022202148
1020293734
1020293723
2211446834
2205781136
1020273941
1020369901
1020309958
2127628020
1020269595
1020270959
1183286789
2170374429
2170646734
1020377508
1020416149
1020344652
1020315771
1020316963
1142021543
1193476288
1190711611
1020235198
1005285960
1005256211

Precinct
5361
5351
P23
P23
s21.2
s212
P31
5124
5242
5212
P31
P31
5123
5123
Paa
P13
P13
P13
5242
5242
S341
P13
S124
S124
5121
S121

Ballot Style

REP PCT 35

DEM PCT 35

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,2324
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 34

DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14



